YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - DECEPTICONS

Date

Fri, Nov 22, 19
Mon, Nov 25, 19
Thu, Nov 28, 19
Mon, Dec 02, 19
Fri, Dec 13, 19
Mon, Dec 16, 19
Mon, Dec 23, 19
Mon, Jan 06, 20
Tue, Jan 07, 20
Wed, Jan 15, 20
Thu, Jan 23, 20
Thu, Jan 30, 20
Tue, Feb 04, 20
Fri, Feb 07, 20
Mon, Feb 10, 20
Wed, Feb 12, 20

o v s~ b

winter 2019 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - MILLER LIGHT (D)

Dec. 17, 2025

2 DECEPTICONS

o BAYCREST BLAZERS

2 ROAD RUNNERS
HELLFIRES

E DECEPTICONS

HITMEN
u RICE BOWL
RED WOLVES
DECEPTICONS
u DECEPTICONS
DECEPTICONS
BLUE BOMBERS

u DECEPTICONS
n FIGHTING SAINTS
E DECEPTICONS

S Visitor
1 WET BANDITS

2 SHOELESS JOES
H BAYCREST BLAZERS

o DECEPTICONS
2 FIGHTING SAINTS

Time
7:45 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
6:45 pm
6:45 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:40 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
8:30 pm

Location



